17
42
50
51
52
54
55
57
58
59
72
73
75
76
78
79
80
82
86
87
99

CITY: ROSEMOUNT
INDUSTRY

AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
TRADE CONTRACTORS

MOTOR FREIGHT

WHOL :DURABLE GOODS

WHOL : NONDURABLE GOODS
RETL :HARDWARE ,BLDG MATLS
RETL : FOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING
RETL :MISCELLANEOUS
PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
MOTION PICTURES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION
HEALTH SERVICES
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS
ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

GROSS SALES TAXABLE SALES

$2,217,218
$5,223,550
$6,052,383
$22,346,619

$171,555,827

$1,132,630
$11,847,785
$7,027,462
$970,152
$9,222,115
$9,260,142
$908,441
$2,145,132
$2,609,658
$1,121,344
$1,448,810
$1,739,521
$765,610
$590,904
$553,734
$1,181,476
$87,114,152

$347,034,665

$783,667
$57,066
$61,587
$10,775,183
$2,474,957
$1,025,276
$3,254,562
$2,780,660
$816,904
$9,120,010
$5,138,423
$433,326
$625,978
$1,010,856
$973,188
$1,448,767
$1,673,161
$4,520
$448,654
$553,389
$14,250
$15,828,508

$59,302,892

SALES TAX

$50,938
$3,709
$4,004
$699,561
$160,869
$66,640
$217,902
$180,743
$53,100
$615,926
$355,174
$28,168
$40,686
$65,710
$63,255
$94,169
$116,004
$293
$29,163
$45,348
$925
$1,028,849

$3,921,136

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY

USE TAX

$92
$4,473
$28,432
$37,635
$7,713
$2,554
$85
$485
$5,693
$5,911
$7,437
$715
$6,042
$273
$63
$134

$8
$3,367
$0

$0

$184
$265,942

$377,238

TOTAL TAX

$51,030
$8,182
$32,436
$737,196
$168,582
$69,194
$217,987
$181,228
$58,793
$621,837
$362,611
$28,883
$46,728
$65,983
$63,318
$94,303
$116,012
$3,660
$29,163
$45,348
$1,109
$1,294,791

$4,298,374

NUMBER

15
8
10
9
12
5
9
11
14
18
101
13
34
12
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