MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 1998

CITY: ROSEMOUNT

	INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
7	AGRICULTURAL SERVICES	\$2,217,218	\$783,667	\$50,938	\$92	\$51,030	15
17	TRADE CONTRACTORS	\$5,223,550	\$57,066	\$3,709	\$4,473	\$8,182	8
42	MOTOR FREIGHT	\$6,052,383	\$61,587	\$4,004	\$28,432	\$32,436	10
50	WHOL: DURABLE GOODS	\$22,346,619	\$10,775,183	\$699,561	\$37,635	\$737,196	9
51	WHOL: NONDURABLE GOODS	\$171,555,827	\$2,474,957	\$160,869	\$7,713	\$168,582	12
52	RETL: HARDWARE, BLDG MATLS	\$1,132,630	\$1,025,276	\$66,640	\$2,554	\$69,194	5
54	RETL: FOOD	\$11,847,785	\$3,254,562	\$217,902	\$85	\$217,987	9
55	RETL: AUTO DEALERS, STATION	\$7,027,462	\$2,780,660	\$180,743	\$485	\$181,228	11
57	RETL: FURNITURE	\$970,152	\$816,904	\$53,100	\$5,693	\$58,793	14
58	RETL: EATING, DRINKING	\$9,222,115	\$9,120,010	\$615,926	\$5,911	\$621,837	18
59	RETL:MISCELLANEOUS	\$9,260,142	\$5,138,423	\$355,174	\$7,437	\$362,611	101
72	PERSONAL SERVICES	\$908,441	\$433,326	\$28,168	\$715	\$28,883	13
73	BUSINESS SERVICES	\$2,145,132	\$625,978	\$40,686	\$6,042	\$46,728	34
75	AUTOMOBILE SERVICES	\$2,609,658	\$1,010,856	\$65,710	\$273	\$65,983	12
76	MISC REPAIR SERVICES	\$1,121,344	\$973,188	\$63,255	\$63	\$63,318	7
78	MOTION PICTURES	\$1,448,810	\$1,448,767	\$94,169	\$134	\$94,303	4
79	AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION	\$1,739,521	\$1,673,161	\$116,004	\$8	\$116,012	5
80	HEALTH SERVICES	\$765,610	\$4,520	\$293	\$3,367	\$3,660	6
82	EDUCATIONAL SERVICES	\$590,904	\$448,654	\$29,163	\$0	\$29,163	6
86	MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS	\$553,734	\$553,389	\$45,348	\$0	\$45,348	5
87	ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE	\$1,181,476	\$14,250	\$925	\$184	\$1,109	11
99	UNDESIGNATED	\$87,114,152	\$15,828,508	\$1,028,849	\$265,942	\$1,294,791	49
	CITY TOTAL	\$347,034,665	\$59,302,892	\$3,921,136	\$377,238	\$4,298,374	364